
20 40 60 80 100
Deuteron ID Efficiency / %

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

D
eu

te
ro

n
 P

u
ri

ty
 / 

%

  0.00  0.06  0.13  0.19  0.25  0.32  0.38  0.44  0.51  0.57  0.63  0.70  0.76
  0.82

  0.89

  0.95

-50.00-46.64-43.29-39.93-36.58-33.22-29.87-26.51-23.15-19.80-16.44-13.09 -9.73 -6.38 -3.02  0.34  3.69  7.05 10.40 13.76 17.11 20.47 23.83 27.18 30.54 33.89 37.25 40.60
 43.96

 47.32

Deuteron MVA PID
RichDLLd

All EqualSigBck:0.25 AllPhysTracksInEvent:AllPhysTracksInEvent NoReweight EvalWithPreSel | Train:MC2016DeuteronsMixtureGhosts GhF0.05 PrF0.5 KaF0.5 Eval:MC2016DeuteronsMixtureGhosts | TMVA-Run2-NoTkLikCDVelodEdx
Downstream Deuteron ID Eff. V Purity | MLP Norm BP NCycles750 CE tanh L1 SF1.3 CVTest15:1e-16 !UseReg


	Contents
	Page 1


